City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record tobe: [ Viewed  IMailed to:

DFaxed to: ] Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
CFS 4-22-2019 1703 TO 4-23-2019 1730

PGS 2-3 NOT NEEDED

Type of media requested: Y| Paper DE]eCtronic [l Video Tape [ Audio Tape

Request Received by: KRASEY 4-23-2019 1705
[date] [time]
Forwarded to:

[date] [tim
Record reviewed by:%ﬂ jléz { ¢ | ﬁ%"{

[date] [time]
Request completed by: KRASEY 4-23-2019 1829

[date] [time]

I:IFaxing to:

DPersonal delivery

DEmaiI to:

DRegular mail

[Vother: POSTED

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

D Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT
(Department name here)
PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)






Napoleon Police Department 5!

4/23/2019

6:29:03PM
Calls For Service Report CAD CALLS GENERATED
: . BETWEEN --
David Mack, Chief Of Police
POLICE 4/22/2019 5:30:00PM
e 4/23/2019 5:30:00PM
19-004433 4/23/2019 3:39:34PM ASSIST OTH DEP
1201 WOODLAWN AVE
ASSIST OTH DEP-NAPOLEON RESC
19-004431 4/23/2019 3:27:16PM HAZARD COND
200-B YEAGER ST
HAZARD COND-UNFOUNDED
19-004430 4/23/2019 1:17:09PM WANTS/WARRANTS
1819 OAKWOOD AVE NAPOLEON MUNICIPAL COURT

NAPOLEON MUNICIPAL COURT
WANTS/WARRANTS-FTA WARRANT ISSUED

19-004428 4/23/2019 11:21:33AM

221 E CLINTON ST
ST AUGUSTINE CATHOLIC CHURCH

FUNERAL ESCORT
ST AUGUSTINE CATHOLIC CHURCH

FUNERAL ESCORT

19-004427 4/23/2019 10:51:40AM SUB STATION CHECK
2305 ENTERPRISE AVE INDUSTRIAL SUB STATION
INDUSTRIAL SUB STATION
SUB STATION CHECK

19-004426 4/23/2019 10:28:05AM SUSPICIOUS PERSON
1270 INDEPENDENCE DR FUEL KING
FUEL KING

SUSPICIOUS PERSON - RPT OF SUBJECT WALKING IN LOT ACTING STRANGE. OFFICERS SPOKE TO. ALL O

19-004425 4/23/2019 10:03:53AM
000 N PERRY ST UNIT 000
DOWN TOWN NAPOLEON
BEAT PATROL

BEAT PATROL
DOWN TOWN NAPOLEON
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19-004424 4/23/2019 10:01:49AM

000 N PERRY ST UNIT 000
DOWN TOWN NAPOLEON

MOTORIST ASSIST
DOWN TOWN NAPOLEON

MOTORIST ASSIST
19-004423 4/23/2019 9:52:30AM ASSIST OTH DEP
1895 OAKWOOD AVE Renewed Minds

RENEWED MINDS
ASSIST OTH DEP - DEFIANCE CO PROBATION

19-004422 4232019 9:45:02AM NUISANCE (503.03f Weeds)
165 W MAUMEE AVE
NUISANCE (503.03F WEEDS)
19-004421 4/23/2019 6:49:38AM FIRE BOX ALARM (FIRE/
240 NORTHCREST DR ORCHARDS OF NORTHCREST
ORCHARDS OF NORTHCREST
19-004413 4/23/2019 2:41:37AM ASSIST REQ CIV
1600 E RIVERVIEW AVE HENRY COUNTY HOSPITAL
HENRY COUNTY HOSPITAL
ASSIST REQ CIV - HCH REQUESTED A TRANSPORT FOR A PATIENT TO HER HOME. SUBJECT WAS RELEASE
HER MOTHER
19-004411 4/23/2019  1:50:16AM PARK PATROL
181 WAYNE PARK DR WAYNE PARK
WAYNE PARK
PARK PATROL - WARNING ISSUED FOR PARK HOURS
19-004410 4/23/2019  1:47:57AM PARK PATROL
906 W RIVERVIEW AVE UNIT 000 BOAT RAMP
BOAT RAMP
PARK PATROL
19-004409 423/2019 1:47:32AM PARK PATROL
1001 W RIVERVIEW AVE RITTER PARK
RITTER PARK
PARK PATROL
19-004408 4/23/2019 1:10:52AM LOST PROPERTY

1 DEVONSHIRE DR
GLENWOOD ESTATES
LOST PROPERTY

Powered by Civica CMI - 2017

GLENWOOD ESTATES

Page 2 of 3



19-004407 4/23/2019 12:59:56AM BEAT PATROL
330 S PERRY ST NAPOLEON PARTY MART
NAPOLEON PARTY MART
BEAT PATROL

19-004405 4/23/2019 12:55:59AM BUILDING CHECK
1320 SCOTT ST O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
BUILDING CHECK

19-004404 4/23/2019 12:38:08AM TRAFFIC STOP
904 SCOTT ST SPEEDWAY
SPEEDWAY

TRAFFIC STOP - WARNING ISSUED FOR NO FRONT PLATE AND LICESNCE PLATE LIGHT

19-004403 4/23/2019 12:35:14AM

1421 SCOTT ST
SNYDER PONTIAC,BUICK,CADILLAC,
BUILDING CHECK

BUILDING CHECK
SNYDER PONTIAC BUICK

19-004402 4/22/2019 8:26:14PM MISC/INFO
538 HUDDLE RD UNIT 050
MISC/ANFO

19-004401 4/22/2019 7:59:19PM MENTAL

132 PONTIOUS PL

MENTAL

19-004399 4/22/2019 T7:47:44PM
700 CLAIRMONT AVE UNIT 000

BUILDING CHECK

BUILDING CHECK

19-004398 4/22/2019 7:07:50PM

100-B E MAUMEE AVE

RADAR PATROL - NO VIOLATIONS

RADAR PATROL

DISCLAIMER: Information contained in the owner field is not always accurate. This is the last known occupants or

business name.
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